STEWART INTERNATIONAL FEE SHEET FOR FUNDED HOURS ONLY

SCHOOL STEWART INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - LPEBL
LA PETITE ECOLE BLINGUE KENTISH TOWN SCHOOL
SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025

LPEBL is a registered provider under the Early Education Funding for eligible 3 and 4 year olds and offers up to 15 hours of free
entittement funding per week. Eligible children will be able to access the free entitlement three hours a day Monday to Friday between
08:30 and 11:30 over 33 weeks of the year. The additional hours for each session in excess of the Early Years Free Entitlement will be
charged at the normal rate. Registration fee does not apply to parents accessing the funded hours only.

FEE SHEET FOR FUNDED HOURS ONLY Term 1 Term 2 Term 3
15 Free Entitlement Hours per week |Monday to Friday 8.30am to
Zero cost Zero cost Zero cost
(over 11 weeks per term) 11.30am
Additional Sessions Package Nursery £3,309 £2,156 £2,156
(Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and
Friday 11.30-4pm and Wednesday
11.30 to 12 noon) Reception (inclusive of VAT) £3,309 £2,832 £2,832
Registration Fee £1,200
Other Fees for Additional Sessions Malenial £40 £40 £40
only
Lunch + snack £320 £320 £320

For free hours only, a deposit of GBP50 will be charged to be refunded within 4 weeks from the starting date.




